
Taylors Lakes Primary School

HOT FOOD
Lasagne
Spaghetti
Macaroni cheese
Fried rice
Hard boiled egg
Corn on the cob
Fish bites (3)
Vegie pastie
Spinach & ricotta roll
Wedges
Tomato sauce 

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.50
$1.20
$2.70
$6.00
$5.00
$2.00
$0.30

$1.70
$4.80

$4.10
$5.40
$2.90
$4.50
$2.60
$3.40
$3.80
$3.80
$4.20
$5.50
$4.80
$5.40
$5.40
$3.00
$3.40
$3.20

Butter only
Salad (tomato, lettuce,
beetroot & carrot)
Tuna
Tuna & salad
Tomato
Egg, lettuce & mayo
Vegemite
Ham
Ham & tomato
Ham & cheese
Ham, cheese & tomato
Ham, cheese & Salad
Chicken, lettuce & mayo
Chicken & salad
Cheese & salad
Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Cheese & Vegemite

SANDWICHES/ROLLS/WRAPS

HOT ROLLS
Cheese
Ham, cheese & BBQ sauce
Chicken, Cheese & BBQ sauce
Chicken strip, lettuce, tomato,
cheese & BBQ sauce

canteen
menu
2026

$4.20
$5.20
$5.70

$6.70

Sandwich
Roll or 
Wrap

$2.30
$5.40

$4.60
$6.00
$3.50
$5.10
$3.20
$4.00
$4.40
$4.40
$4.80
$6.10

$5.40
$6.00
$6.00
$3.70
$4.00
$3.80

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Baked beans
Ham, cheese & pineapple
Chicken, cheese & pineapple
Cheese & tomato
Cheese
Cheese & ham
Chicken, cheese & BBQ sauce
Ham, cheese & tomato

$4.20
$4.50
$4.90
$4.20
$3.70
$4.20
$4.90
$4.70

Garden salad
Ham salad
Egg salad
Chicken salad
Tuna salad

Extras:
Cheese

$5.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90

$0.70

SALAD TUBS



Aussie meat pie
Sausage roll
Lite party pie
Hot dog
Hot dog with cheese
Chicken burger (with lettuce, mayo & cheese)
Chicken nuggets (3)
Fish bites (3)
Steamed dim sim
Chicken strip
Cheese & tomato pizza
Soy sauce
Tomato sauce

$5.20
$4.20
$2.20
$4.70
$5.00
$5.20
$2.70
$2.70
$1.40
$2.20
$4.20
$0.30
$0.30

SNACKS
Cookies/muffins/slices
Frozen watermelon
Frozen pineapple ring
Frozen orange
Fruit salad tub
Frozen fruit cup
Ice fruit sticks
Calippo
Cheese stick
Cheese stringer
Popcorn
D’Lites
Jelly lite

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.20
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.80
$1.00
$1.50

THURSDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Iced tea no sugar
Cool Ridge water large
Plain milk
Big M (chocolate/strawberry)
Pop Top 100% Juice
Cool Ridge water 750ml sipper
Cool Ridge water 750ml flavoured sipper
Up & Go 98% fat free
Hot chocolate (terms 2 & 3)

$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.70

$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00

DRINKS

10c
charge for
paper bag

for Qkr
orders

Option 1 (Preferred): Qkr! app. Please order and pay before 9.10am.
Option 2: Place money into a paper bag and put into the lunch order tub in your
child’s classroom. Write your child’s name, grade and order on the bag. 

PAYMENT

RECESS ONLY (NO ORDERING)
Cheese toastie
Hash brown
Pastizzi
Noodles
Pancakes
Pizza slice

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00


